Yellow Group Spelling List Summer Term 1
	[bookmark: _Hlk162953070]Monday 28th April
	Tuesday 6th May
	Monday 12th May
	Monday 19th May

	bear
can’t
again
cat
long
things
new
after
	wanted
eat
everyone
our
two
has
yes
play
	take
thought
dog
well
find
more
I’ll
round
	tree
magic
shouted
us
other
food
fox
through




Yellow Group Spelling List Summer Term 2
	[bookmark: _Hlk162953085]Monday 2nd June
	Monday 9th June
	Monday 16th June
	Monday 23rd June
	Monday 30th June
	Monday 7th July

	way
been
stop
must
red
door
right
sea
	these
began
boy
animals
never
next
first
work
	lots
need
that’s
baby
fish
gave
mouse
something
	bed
may
still
found
live
say
soon
night
	narrator
small
car
couldn’t
three
head
king
town
	I’ve
around
every
garden
fast
only
many
laughed



